
Agenda:  
  
5:30 p.m.—7:30  p.m. Parent-Teacher Interviews 
 
The teachers may be found in the cafeteria or the gymnasium  
according to the map on the opposite side of this handout. 
 
Please keep your interview to 5 minutes.  If there are other   
parents waiting, please make arrangements to speak to the 
teacher at another time. 
 

W.O.D.S.S. encourages all students to think clearly,  
feel deeply and act wisely.  We strive to help all students  

develop to their maximum potential as individuals. 

Parent –Teacher Interviews 
October 23, 2019 

Teacher Email Address  Teacher Email Address 
Albrecht Gavin gavin_albrecht@wrdsb.ca  Lotz Heather heather_lotz@wrdsb.ca 

Becker Meagan meagan_becker@wrdsb.ca  Marlow Geof geof_marlow@wrdsb.ca 

Behnke Linda linda_behnke@wrdsb.ca  McCarthy Conny conny_mccarthy@wrdsb.ca 

Bender Lesley lesley_bender@wrdsb.ca  McIntyre Ian ian_mcintyre@wrdsb.ca 

Bergey Kirk kirk_bergey@wrdsb.ca  Millar Idsinga Susan susan_millar_idsinga@wrdsb.ca 

Blackwood Tracy tracy_blackwood@wrdsb.ca  Mitani Stefan stefan_mitani@wrdsb.ca 

Bowman Katie katie_bowman@wrdsb.ca  Moffett Laura laura_moffett@wrdsb.ca 

Bradley Gwen gwen_bradley@wrdsb.ca  Orescanin-Wicken Nena nena_orescanin-wicken@wrdsb.ca 

Brenneman Stephanie stephanie_brenneman@wrdsb.ca  Parker Julie julie_parker@wrdsb.ca 

Broadhurst Kevin kevin_broadhurst@wrdsb.ca  Pedley Valerie valerie_pedley@wrdsb.ca 

Brown Timothy timothy_brown@wrdsb.ca  Pozzo Shelley shelley_pozzo@wrdsb.ca 

Carbone Jessica jessica_carbone@wrdsb.ca  Ramsey Mary Jane mary_jane_ramsey_boettcher@wrdsb.ca 

Cosgriffe Kathleen kathleen_gundy@wrdsb.ca  Ratkaj Mike michael_ratkaj@wrdsb.ca 

Cowan Josh josh_cowan@wrdsb.ca  Rautenberg Kim kimberly_rautenberg@wrdsb.ca 

Cvetich Joe joseph_cvetich@wrdsb.ca  Renkema Karen karen_renkema@wrdsb.ca 

Domm Mark mark_domm@wrdsb.ca  Repei Erma erma_repei@wrdsb.ca 

Dosman Chad chad_dosman@wrdsb.ca  Rowe Candice candice_rowe@wrdsb.ca 

Drewitz Jonathan jonathan_drewitz@wrdsb.ca  Scheerer Lisa lisa_horsburghscheerer@wrdsb.ca 

Eastabrook Craig craig_eastabrook@wrdsb.ca  Schott Alana alana_schott@wrdsb.ca 

Feick Tanya tanya_feick@wrdsb.ca  Shantz Mason mason_shantz@wrdsb.ca 

Fife Dale dale_fife@wrdsb.ca  Shantz Scott scott_shantz@wrdsb.ca 

Folino Carol carol_folino@wrdsb.ca  Shipp Julianne julianne_shipp@wrdsb.ca 

Folino Vittorio vittorio_folino@wrdsb.ca  Smith Amanda amanda_smith@wrdsb.ca 

Fraser Sheila sheila_fraser@wrdsb.ca  Steffler Stephanie stephanie_steffler@wrdsb.ca 

Gerber Jeff jeff_gerber@wrdsb.ca  Stein Fred fred_stein@wrdsb.ca 

Goodwin Jennifer jennifer_goodwin@wrdsb.ca  Stewart Terri-Lyn terri-lyn_stewart@wrdsb.ca 

Grilli John john_grilli@wrdsb.ca  Swartz Angela angela_swartz@wrdsb.ca 
Gundy Paul paul_gundy@wrdsb.ca  Thompson Richard richard_t_thompson@wrdsb.ca 

Guenther Melissa melissa_gunether@wrdsb.ca  Tiffin Brittany brittany_tiffin@wrdsb.ca 

Hambly Peter peter_hambly@wrdsb.ca  Tripur Sridevi sridevi_tripuranthakam@wrdsb.ca 

Hamm Nick nick_hamm@wrdsb.ca  Van Eek Calvin calvin_van_eek@wrdsb.ca 

Hann Andrew andrew_hann@wrdsb.ca  van Lierop Katrina katrina_vanlierop@wrdsb.ca 

Henderson Jessica jessica_henderson@wrdsb.ca  VanHouwelingen Dustin dustin_vanhouwelingen@wrdsb.ca 

Horn Owen owen_horn@wrdsb.ca  Vasilakis Kathryn kathryn_vasilakis@wrdsb.ca 

Jacklin Kathryn kathryn_jacklin@wrdsb.ca  Wagler Jessica jessica_wagler@wrdsb.ca 

Jackson Jodi jodi_jackson@wrdsb.ca  Walmsley Janine janine_walmsley@wrdsb.ca 

Jenson Sam samuel_jenson@wrdsb.ca  Wicken Craig craig_wicken@wrdsb.ca 

Kipfer Paula paula_kipfer@wrdsb.ca  Wilson Gary gary_wilson@wrdsb.ca 

Klosch Michelle michelle_klosch@wrdsb.ca  Woolley Jennifer jennifer_woolley@wrdsb.ca 

Kolodziej Michael michael_kolodziej@wrdsb.ca  Wright Joanne joanne_wright@wrdsb.ca 

Teacher Email Addresses 
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